PercuflexTM Plus Ureteral Stent
A firm ureteral stent for maximum control.
Low profile stent with
larger inner lumen for
improved ID/OD ratio.
HydroPlus Coating when
coated on the Percuflex Stent
material becomes lubricious,

or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
URO-373903-AA FEB 2016
Percuflex™ Plus Ureteral Stent Ordering Information
Product Code GTIN Number Size Quantity
M0061751950 08714729067566 4.8F x 10cm Each
M0061751960 08714729067580 4.8F x 12cm Each
M0061751970 08714729067603 4.8F x 14cm Each
M0061751980 08714729067627 4.8F x 16cm Each
M0061751990 08714729067641 4.8F x 18cm Each
M0061752500 08714729143970 4.8F x 20cm Each
M0061752510 08714729067719 4.8F x 22cm Each
M0061752520 08714729056805 4.8F x 24cm Each
M0061752530 08714729056812 4.8F x 26cm Each
M0061752540 08714729067757 4.8F x 28cm Each
M0061752550 08714729067771 4.8F x 30cm Each
M0061752600 08714729067788 6F x 20cm Each
M0061752610 08714729067795 6F x 22cm Each
M0061752620 08714729056829 6F x 24cm Each
M0061752630 08714729041184 6F x 26cm Each
M0061752640 08714729041191 6F x 28cm Each
M0061752650 08714729067849 6F x 30cm Each
M0061752700 08714729067856 7F x 20cm Each
M0061752710 08714729067863 7F x 22cm Each
M0061752720 08714729056836 7F x 24cm Each
M0061752730 08714729041207 7F x 26cm Each
M0061752740 08714729041214 7F x 28cm Each
M0061752750 08714729056843 7F x 30cm Each
M0061752800 08714729067917 8F x 20cm Each
M0061752810 08714729067924 8F x 22cm Each
M0061752820 08714729056850 8F x 24cm Each
M0061752830 08714729041221 8F x 26cm Each
M0061752840 08714729067931 8F x 28cm Each
M0061752850 08714729067948 8F x 30cm Each
1. Boston Scientific. Data on file.